
27. Ordonnanzgewehrschießen 2014

Schützenabteilung Durrweiler

Einzelwettbewerb

Schützenklasse

Schneider Rolf SV Roßwangen 4  5  1                 931 311
Beier Walter SV Sulz 4  5  1 932 2465
Reutter Wolfgang SG Deckenpfronn 4  3  2  1             903 2620
Jaros Tim SSV Öschelbronn 4  2  4                 904 2639
Bösel Edwin SV Nordstetten 4  4  1        1       895 2540
Rubik Martin Sportschützen Hechingen 4  2  3  1             896 1739
Klaffschenkel Jürgen Sportschützen Hechingen 2  5  3                 897 2691
Teltscher Carsten SV Waldenbuch 1  7  2                 898 2716
Kraft Franz SV Roßwangen 1  7  1  1             889 1554
Schaber Dennis 2  4  2  1  1         8510 2674
Kugel Ralf SV Sulz    4  4  2              8211 2706
Hirth Thorsten SLG Nekartal 1  3  4  1        1   8012 2710
Hirth Rene SLG Nekartal 1  1  5     1  1  1  7413 2711
Pfeiffer Alexander SLG Neckartal 1  2  1  3  2        7214 2714
Isik Murat SG Deckenpfronn    2  1  4  1  1      6615 2703
Karaman Oliver SV Waldenbuch 1     4  1     2       6116 2717
Gedik Hakan SG Deckenpfronn       2  3  2  1       5817 2702

Altersklasse

Berger Walter SG Ehningen 10                        1001 2400
Dietrich Bernd SV Waldenbuch 8  2                     982 1640
Hägele Siegfried SV Bitz 7  3                     973 2548
Eisele Siegfried SV Burladingen 6  3  1                 954 2454
Bittman Werner SG Deckenpfronn 5  5                     955 2441
Hähnle Rolf SSV Öschelbronn 6  2  1  1             936 2587
Zenker Herbert SG Deckenpfronn 6  2  1  1             93 2655
Müller Herbert SV Nordstetten 5  3  2                 938 1414
Dittrich Franz SG Sindelfingen 4  4  1     1          909 1156
Grimm Helmut SG Rottweil 3  5  1  1             9010 2215
Müller Ulrich SG Sindelfingen 2  6  2                 9011 631
Minkner Herbert SSV Öschelbronn 1  6  2  1             8712 2439
Eck Ludwig SV Nordstetten 1  5  3  1             8613 2709
Brüggemeier Gerhard SV Empfingen    7  2  1              8614 1487
Rehhorn Adam Öschelbronn    6  3  1              8515 2628
Schäfer Helmut SV Burladingen 1  2  6  1             8316 2707

Damenklasse

Wunsch Helga SV Sulz 6  3  1                 951 2528
Müller Carola SV Nordstetten 4  5  1                 932 2708
Schneider Wilma SV Roßwangen 2  7  1                 913 1824
Klaffschenkel Josefine Sportschützen Hechingen 2  4  4                 884 2690
Klaffschenkel Simone Sportschützen Hechingen    7  1  2              855 2689

Durrweiler Schützenklasse

Luger Reinhard Sabt. Durrweiler 9  1                     991 2677
Luger Tanja Sabt. Durrweiler 8  2                     982 2676
Walz Dieter Sabt. Durrweiler 5  1  2  1  1         883 966

13.04.14   16:15Durrweiler, den Seite: 1



27. Ordonnanzgewehrschießen 2014

Schützenabteilung Durrweiler

Fischer Hubert Sabt. Durrweiler 4  2  2  2             884 2647
Großhans Norbert Sabt. Durrweiler 3  4  2     1          885 2312
Wohlgemuth Winfried Sabt. Durrweiler 2  4  4                 886 1012
Stöffler Frank Sabt. Durrweiler 1  6  3                 887 2472
Schwab Tobias Sabt. Durrweiler 2  1  4  2     1      808 2126
Klumpp Nathalie Sabt. Durrweiler 1  1  4  1  2         719 2675
Klumpp Hartmut Sabt. Durrweiler    1  1  3  3  2      6610 2524

Durrweiler Altersklasse

König Hans Sabt. Durrweiler 4  6                     941 512
Käshammer Herbert Sabt. Durrweiler 4  6 942 506
Rügner Hermann Sabt. Durrweiler 3  6  1                 923 766

13.04.14   16:15Durrweiler, den Seite: 2



29. Original 98K-Schießen 2014

Schützenabteilung Durrweiler

Einzelwettbewerb

Schützenklasse

Beier Walter SV Sulz 5  3  2                 931 2465
Reutter Wolfgang SG Deckenpfronn 3  5  2                 912 2620
Kraft Franz SV Roßwangen 2  6  1  1             893 1554
Klaffschenkel Jürgen Sportschützen Hechingen 2  3  4  1             864 2691
Hirth Thorsten SLG Nekartal 1  7  1           1    855 2710
Krusenbaum Jens SV Forbach 2  3  3  1  1         846 2403
Kahlert Markus SV Haiterbach 2  2  4  2             847 1160
Hagedorn Peter SLG Nekartal    4  6                  848 2712
Schmid Thomas 1  3  4  1     1      819 2678
Frey Ralf 1  4  2  1  1  1     8010 2704
Müller Peer SG Sindelfingen    5  2  1  1        1 7711 2660
Hirth Rene SLG Nekartal 1  1  3  2        1  6612 2711
Schiller Michael SLG Neckartal 1  1  2  2  2         6113 2713

Altersklasse

Berger Walter SG Ehningen 7  3                     971 2400
Dietrich Bernd SV Waldenbuch 6  3  1                 952 1640
Kahlert Rolf SV Haiterbach 3  5  2                 913 1096
Eck Ludwig SV Nordstetten 2  7  1                 914 2709
Müller Herbert SV Nordstetten 3  5  1  1             905 1414
Kahlert Erich SV Haiterbach 2  2  3  2  1         826 1097
Krusenbaum Johann SV Forbach    2  2  4  2          747 490

Damenklasse

Wunsch Helga SV Sulz 2  6  2                 901 2528
Klaffschenkel Josefine Sportschützen Hechingen 2  4  4                 882 2690
Schiller Carina SLG Neckartal 3  2  4  1             873 2715
Müller Carola SV Nordstetten 1  5  4                 874 2708

Durrweiler Schützenklasse

Luger Tanja Sabt. Durrweiler 6  4                     961 2676
Luger Reinhard Sabt. Durrweiler 6  3  1                 952 2677
Walz Dieter Sabt. Durrweiler 5  5                     953 966
Fischer Hubert Sabt. Durrweiler 2  4  2  2             864 2647
Großhans Norbert Sabt. Durrweiler 2  3  1  3     1      815 2312
Wohlgemuth Winfried Sabt. Durrweiler 2     4  2        1    716 1012
Stöffler Frank Sabt. Durrweiler 1     2  2  3  1  1  677 2472
Kummer Mathias Sabt. Durrweiler 1  1  1  2     1  2  608 1607

Durrweiler Altersklasse

König Hans Sabt. Durrweiler 6  2  2                 941 512
Käshammer Herbert Sabt. Durrweiler 5  4     1              932 506
Schwab Gerhard Sabt. Durrweiler 1  3  6                 853 841

13.04.14   16:16Durrweiler, den Seite: 1



Kombinationswettbewerb

Schützenabteilung Durrweiler

27. Ordonnanzgewehrschießen 2014

29. Original 98K-Schießen 2014

Schützenklasse

Beier Walter SV Sulz  9  8  3                1861 93 932465
Reutter Wolfgang SG Deckenpfronn  7  8  4  1            1812 90 912620
Kraft Franz SV Roßwangen  3 13  2  2           1773 88 891554
Klaffschenkel Jürgen Sportschützen Hechingen  4  8  7  1            1754 89 862691
Hirth Thorsten SLG Nekartal  2 10  5  1        2 1655 80 852710
Hirth Rene SLG Nekartal  2  2  8  2  1  1  2 1406 74 662711

Altersklasse

Berger Walter SG Ehningen 17  3                   1971 100 972400
Dietrich Bernd SV Waldenbuch 14  5  1               1932 98 951640
Müller Herbert SV Nordstetten  8  8  3  1            1833 93 901414
Eck Ludwig SV Nordstetten  3 12  4  1           1774 86 912709

Damenklasse

Wunsch Helga SV Sulz  8  9  3                1851 95 902528
Müller Carola SV Nordstetten  5 10  5               1802 93 872708
Klaffschenkel Josefine Sportschützen Hechingen  4  8  8                1763 88 882690

13.04.14   16:16Durrweiler, den Seite: 1



16. KK-Ord.-Gewehrschießen 2014

Schützenabteilung Durrweiler

Einzelwettbewerb

Schützenklasse

Beier Walter SV Sulz 10                        1001 2465
Luger Tanja Sabt. Durrweiler 10                        1002 2676
Luger Reinhard Sabt. Durrweiler 10                        1003 2677
Wunsch Helga SV Sulz 10                        1004 2528
Schneider Rolf SV Roßwangen 10 1005 311
Schneider Wilma SV Roßwangen 9  1                     996 1824
Hägele Siegfried SV Bitz 9  1                     997 2548
Eisele Siegfried SV Burladingen 9  1 998 2454
Berger Walter SG Ehningen 8  2                     989 2400
Klumpp Hartmut Sabt. Durrweiler 8  1  1                 9710 2524
Klumpp Nathalie Sabt. Durrweiler 7  3                     9711 2675
Bulach Kornelia 7  3                     97 2718
Hub Hans-Jürgen SG Deckenpfronn 7  3                     97 2683
Gedik Hakan SG Deckenpfronn 7  3                     97 2702
Stöffler Frank Sabt. Durrweiler 6  4                     9615 2472
Haug Rainer Sabt. Durrweiler 6  4                     96 325
Zenker Herbert SG Deckenpfronn 6  3  1                 9517 2655
Maier Jochen SG Deckenpfronn 5  5                     9518 2653
Schwab Gerhard Sabt. Durrweiler 5  4  1                 9419 841
Schwab Hans Sabt. Durrweiler 4  6                     9420 842
Isik Murat SG Deckenpfronn 4  5  1                 9321 2703
Schäfer Helmut SV Burladingen 1  5  4                 8722 2707
Gomper Gabriele    2  6  1  1          7923 2719

13.04.14   16:17Durrweiler, den Seite: 1



6. Fallscheiben-Schießen 2014
GK Pistole/Revolver

Schützenabteilung Durrweiler

Schützenklasse Zeit [sec]

Laubis Markus SV Meßsetten 6,4225651
Laurösch Helmut Sabt. Durrweiler 8,1024732
Beier Walter SV Sulz 16,4624653
Reutter Wolfgang SG Deckenpfronn 22,4126204
Kahlert Erich SV Haiterbach 29,5210975
Kahlert Rolf SV Haiterbach 31,7110966
Seiser Rolf SG Sindelfingen 60,0026357

13.04.14   16:17Durrweiler, den Seite: 1



6. Fallscheiben-Schießen 2014
KK Pistole/Revolver

Schützenabteilung Durrweiler

Schützenklasse Zeit [sec]

Beck Steffen Sabt. Durrweiler 13,7027001
Fritz Daniel Sabt. Durrweiler 21,5727052

13.04.14   16:18Durrweiler, den Seite: 1



6. Fallscheiben-Schießen 2014
Unterhebelrepetierer Kurzwaffen Munition

Schützenabteilung Durrweiler

Schützenklasse Zeit [sec]

Stöffler Frank Sabt. Durrweiler 8,8024721
Schmid Thomas 39,6626782
Seiser Rolf SG Sindelfingen 60,0026353
Haug Rainer Sabt. Durrweiler 70,003254

13.04.14   16:18Durrweiler, den Seite: 1




